Name:

Block:

Direction: find the mean absolute deviation of each data set.

1) 26, 25, 30, 40, 50, 65

Data

Mean

Difference

Absolute

26

25

30

40

50

65

Sum

Mean Absolute Deviation

2) 80, 75, 35, 56, 78, 90, 40

Data

Mean

Difference

Absolute

80

75

35

56

78

90

40

Sum

Mean Absolute Deviation:

3) 24, 45, 50, 30,65, 80

Data

Mean

Difference

Absolute

24

45

50

30

65

80

Sum

Mean Absolute Deviation:

4)10,9,7,15,6,7,3

Data

Mean

Difference

Absolute

10

Sum

Mean Absolute Deviation:
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